meas [NOte ¢

RESULT

119 - Dec #3: LONTAR PELURU - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
Group 1 Start Time: 08:36 am
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result 1 2 3 Point

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

Date:
1/3
KEJOHANAN VARSITY TRACK & FIELD (GRAND FINAL) 2024
Timing by Innotex Stadium UNISZA Terengganu Powered by IGIS

08 - 10 November 2024



RESULT

meas [NOte ¢

Summary

Rank

Dec #3: LONTAR PELURU

bib

157

282

280

286

196

257

154

Approved by TD:

Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

Athlete

2/3

Team

Point

5103

4569

3982

3874

3722

3647

3366

Timing by Innotex

KEJOHANAN VARSITY TRACK & FIELD (GRAND FINAL) 2024

Stadium UNISZA Terengganu
08 - 10 November 2024

Powered by IGIS
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RESULT

3/3

KEJOHANAN VARSITY TRACK & FIELD (GRAND FINAL) 2024
Timing by Innotex Stadium UNISZA Terengganu Powered by IGIS
08 - 10 November 2024



