

RESULT

119 - Dec #3: LONTAR PELURU - Final

Records	Result	Name	Team	Date	venue
---------	--------	------	------	------	-------

Group 1		Start Time: 09:07 am						
Pos	Bib	Athlete	Team	Result	1	2	3	Point

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: _____

RESULT

Dec #3: LONTAR PELURU

Summary

Rank	bib	Athlete	Team	Point
1	157			5103
2	282			4569
3	280			3982
4	286			3874
5	196			3722
6	257			3647
7	154			3366

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: _____

RESULT
